



PILL: SEC: NBA: 20-21/69

February 23, 2021

To BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.
PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the First Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
			From	То	Shares
D001694	DIPAK CHIMANLAL MATALIA	8764	3867301	3867400	100

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt

Yours' faithfully,

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

(SWETA PAREKH) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd

Dur LOALS

Dipak C. Matalia

B-51, Yogi Amrut Appartment,

Limbudi Wadi Marg,

B/h. Nirmala Convent School,

Raiya Road, Rajkot-360007

527806

To,

Bigshare Services Private Limited

1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building,

Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road,

Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai-400059



Subject: Request to Change Residential Address and kindly give Details of Duplicate Share Certificate of units Patel Integrated Logistics Limited

Sir/Madam,

With Reference of your letter dated 06/01/2021 I undersigned, Dipak C. Matalia holding Physical 100 Equity Shares of Patel Integrated Logistics Limited bearing folio No. **D001694** hereby request you to update my residential address registered in the records of the Company as well as in the records of RTA which is mentioned below and kindly give Details of Duplicate Share Certificate.

New Address: B-51, Yogi Amrut Appartment, Limbudi Wadi Marg, B/h. Nirmala Convent School, Rajkot Raiya Road, Rajkot-360007 (Gujarat).

Following proof of address of my new and old residential address is attached herewith as per your guidelines

- 1. Duly Self-Attested Pan Card
- 2. Signature is attasted by the Bank manager with official Stamp
- 3. Affidavit for change in signature
- 4. Duly Self-attested Old Address proof of Electricity Bill
- 5. Self-Attested Aadhar Card, Client Master, Copy of Gas bill

Thank You,

Dipak C. Matalia